
Date Available

19th April 2024

Inspections

Fri Apr 19, 2024
10:00am - 06:00pm

Sat Apr 20, 2024
10:00am - 06:00pm

Sun Apr 21, 2024
10:00am - 06:00pm

Mon Apr 22, 2024
10:00am - 06:00pm

Tue Apr 23, 2024
10:00am - 06:00pm

Wed Apr 24, 2024
10:00am - 06:00pm

Thu Apr 25, 2024
10:00am - 06:00pm

Fri Apr 26, 2024
10:00am - 06:00pm

Sat Apr 27, 2024
10:00am - 06:00pm

Sun Apr 28, 2024
10:00am - 06:00pm

Mon Apr 29, 2024
10:00am - 06:00pm

Tue Apr 30, 2024
10:00am - 06:00pm

Wed May 01, 2024
10:00am - 06:00pm

Thu May 02, 2024
10:00am - 06:00pm

Fri May 03, 2024
10:00am - 06:00pm

FULLY FURNISHED 3 to 6 months
leases by Readyset Apartments

Property ID. 70113

Send an online enquiry then check your email for a link to apply.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .

**FULLY FURNISHED 3 to 6 months leases by Readyset

Apartments**

Located in one of Australia's new highest buildings, Only a short

distance to Crown Entertainment Complex, Southbank

Promenade restaurants and bars, Arts Centre, Federation Square,

public transport.

This open plan one bedroom apartment is sure to be a great fit

for your lifestyle! Modern sparkling bathroom. Luxury amenities in

the brand new 108 Australia Tower that rivals the Eureka Tower

in Southbank with great amenities in a very central location.

Readyset apartments specialises in extended stay

accommodation and offers convenient holiday & corporate

Cubbi  70113

Mobile: 1300 600 908

Phone: 1300 600 908

enquiries+70113@mail.cubbi.com.au

4701/70 Southbank Boulevard, Southbank 3006, VIC

$800 per week
Apartment    Rent ID: 3868538

1 1 0 Fully furnished

$3,476 bond

Why pay for your bond now,
when you can pay it off later?

Visit: www.rent.com.au/rentbond

Find this rental property on Rent.com.au
made for renters
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Property details continued from page 1:

... apartments centrally located in Melbourne CBD and Southbank.

Our apartment is fully-furnished with linen and towels, well-equipped kitchen, laundry with washer and dryer, spacious bathroom, one car park bay, and so

much more.

Utilities and unlimited WiFi available (Optional at additional $55/week)

MINIMUM STAY 3 MONTHS +

Weekly Rental:

3 - 6 month lease - $800.00 per week

Shorter stays are welcome but rates vary. Contact us or visit our website for more information.

Airconditioning

Air Conditioning

Kitchen

Dishwasher
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